

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 934, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (A11-0176), as follows:

1.3 Page 19, line 6, delete "5,678,733,000" and insert "5,679,712,000"

1.4 Page 19, line 7, delete "5,855,795,000" and insert "5,856,213,000"

1.5 Page 19, line 8, delete "\$4,000,194,000" and insert "\$4,001,174,000"

1.6 Page 19, line 10, delete "\$1,710,242,000" and insert "\$1,710,662,000" and delete "
1.7 \$4,145,553,000" and insert "\$4,145,551,000"

1.8 Page 110, lines 7 and 8, delete "14,185,000" and insert "13,485,000"

1.9 Page 110, line 12, delete "\$600,000" and insert "\$618,000"

1.10 Page 110, line 14, delete "\$162,000" and insert "\$167,000"